Le Jogging Saint-Joseph - Trois-Ponts - 20/03/2016 - 18 km

Place Dossard Nom
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66
25
69
83
95
13
72
89
73
42
76
35
90
107
51
96
75
81
43
63
106
12
21
59
112
26
80
22
74
102
20
79
99
104
71
109
93
28
30
91
9
38
8
47
18
32
118
117
114
27

CHARNIER
SCHMITZ

VANDERSCHOEGHE

VRANCKEN
LOUYS
QUETIN
BRONLET
MARECHAL
BASTIN
SCHOLZEN
BURNOTTE
BAAR
BRONLET
DOUTRELOUX
VASAPOLLI
MAHAUX
LEMAIRE
BUSTIN
BURNET

SCHOONBROODT

BRUYERE
SCAILLET
LANTIN
TIXHON
WILLEM
CHUDYBA
ANDRE
DEBIOLLE
KROONEN
ZAPPIA
HEINRICHS
BERNARD
LAGAMME
BODSON
LEMAIRE
LEMBREE
TOUSSAINT
BIELEN
FERNANDEZ
LAURENT
DILLEN
HERMANN
GEYSELINGS
CUPERS
KERIS
KIRICZUK
ADEB
JAMSHID
ABDUL
CLAJOT

Prénom

Christian
Jéréme
Jerome

Jo

Michael
Jérome
Benoit
Florent
Christian
Christophe
Stephane
Gregory
Mathieu
Francois
Tony
Olivier
Christophe
Jonathan
Kevin

Jo

Steven
Geoffrey
Damien
Fabrice
Bernard
Jean-Marie
Rene
Vincent
Fabrice
Vincent
Frangois
Marc
Jean-Francois
Dominique
Olivier
Frederic
lvan
Michel
Angel
Philippe
Koen
Benjamin
Caine
Philippe
Monique
Nathalie
Rahmani
Hakimi
Wasi
Stéphane

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
Vi
A2
Al
HC
EG
EG
Vi
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Temps

01:12:26
01:16:12
01:16:13
01:16:37
01:17:55
01:18:18
01:18:21
01:18:49
01:20:45
01:21:38
01:21:59
01:22:57
01:25:17
01:26:45
01:27:07
01:28:25
01:29:21
01:29:59
01:32:23
01:32:48
01:33:20
01:33:52
01:34:30
01:34:45
01:34:50
01:35:56
01:36:13
01:36:35
01:37:24
01:37:50
01:38:06
01:39:31
01:39:31
01:39:32
01:41:28
01:42:23
01:42:39
01:43:22
01:43:24
01:44:41
01:45:42
01:45:59
01:46:48
01:46:53
01:47:18
01:47:18
01:48:29
01:48:29
01:48:31
01:48:31

Vitesse

14,910 km/h
14,173 km/h
14,170 km/h
14,096 km/h
13,861 km/h
13,793 km/h
13,784 km/h
13,703 km/h
13,375 km/h
13,230 km/h
13,173 km/h
13,020 km/h
12,664 km/h
12,450 km/h
12,397 km/h
12,215 km/h
12,087 km/h
12,002 km/h
11,690 km/h
11,638 km/h
11,571 km/h
11,506 km/h
11,429 km/h
11,398 km/h
11,388 km/h
11,258 km/h
11,225 km/h
11,182 km/h
11,088 km/h
11,039 km/h
11,009 km/h
10,852 km/h
10,852 km/h
10,851 km/h
10,644 km/h
10,549 km/h
10,521 km/h
10,448 km/h
10,445 km/h
10,317 km/h
10,218 km/h
10,190 km/h
10,112 km/h
10,104 km/h
10,065 km/h
10,065 km/h
9,955 km/h
9,955 km/h
9,952 km/h
9,952 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:01
00:04:14
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:29
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:37
00:04:44
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:55
00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:38
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:49
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:02



Le Jogging Saint-Joseph - Trois-Ponts - 20/03/2016 - 18 km

Place Dossard Nom
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57
113
111
115
41
60
23
86
85
68
84
52
58
94
110
40
48
103
92
56
14
116
82
34
46
39
29
15
105
65
4
108

100
101
77
78
24
37

44
31
98
88
87
97
10
49
70
45

LEGRAND

VAN DEN BOSSCHE
BARBETTE
SHAFI

MUNOS
GRZESINSKI
FAFCHAMPS
MESTREZ
DETREMBLEUR
RADDOUX
CREPIN
BEEKHUIS
HOYLAERTS
CLOSSET
HENSGENS
CcuLoT
LAFORGE
ZAPPIA
KUMPEN
MORAY
VANDEVENNE
ROMAN
CARACINI
MOUTI
RODRIGUEZ
CANNELLA
VAN SANTVOORT
DELHEZ
SOMIJA
VANDERMISSEN
CRANINX
CICCARELLA
SONNET
PLANCHARD
MASSIN
WINKELMOLEN
DASSEN

PETIT

CAMUS
DANIELS
SAGLIME
FERRANTE
DELCOUR
MICHA
LEJEUNE
YVENS
GRENSON
GHILAIN
CANEVE
CAMPANELLA

Prénom

Huguette
Bruno
Benjamin
Kachory
Céline
Bernard
Eudore
Charles
Jean-Pol
Hugo
Charles
Jennifer
Eddy
Benoit
Jan
Christian
Frédéric
Aymeric
Marie-Laure
Didier
Christian
Katerinyuk
Marcello
Zouhair
Patricia
Giovanni
Andre
Claude
Jean-Philippe
Patricia
David
Tony
Jean-Luc
Valerie
Anne
Thys

Jos
Ludivine
Olivier
Catherine
Francesca
Frangois
Sylviane
Aline
Catherine
Jessica
Veronique
Freddy
Pierino
Francesca

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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3
49
50
51

4
52
53
54
55
56
57

5
58
59
60
61
62
63

6
64
65
66
67
68

7
69
70
71
72

8
73
74
75

9
10
76
77
11
78
12
13
79
14
15
16
17
18
80
81
19

A3
Vi
SE
EG
Al
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
Vi
DA
V3
SE
V3
Vi
Vi
SE
DA
V2
V3
SE
V2
SE
A2
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
A2
SE
Vi
Vi
DA
Al
V2
V2
Al
SE
Al
DA
Vi
DA
DA
DA
DA
A2
V2
SE
DA

Temps

01:49:41
01:52:34
01:52:38
01:52:43
01:52:45
01:53:22
01:53:26
01:53:35
01:53:45
01:53:53
01:54:07
01:54:17
01:54:37
01:55:10
01:55:11
01:55:35
01:55:51
01:56:16
01:56:57
01:57:39
01:59:03
01:59:16
01:59:37
01:59:44
01:59:49
02:00:25
02:01:24
02:04:47
02:06:38
02:07:57
02:12:34
02:14:18
02:15:39
02:15:42
02:15:45
02:15:47
02:15:49
02:17:51
02:17:59
02:19:14
02:23:26
02:23:34
02:38:08
02:38:10
02:38:11
02:38:15
02:45:09
02:45:12
02:48:36
02:49:18

Vitesse

9,847 km/h
9,594 km/h
9,589 km/h
9,582 km/h
9,579 km/h
9,527 km/h
9,521 km/h
9,508 km/h
9,495 km/h
9,483 km/h
9,464 km/h
9,450 km/h
9,423 km/h
9,378 km/h
9,376 km/h
9,344 km/h
9,322 km/h
9,289 km/h
9,235 km/h
9,180 km/h
9,072 km/h
9,055 km/h
9,029 km/h
9,020 km/h
9,014 km/h
8,969 km/h
8,896 km/h
8,655 km/h
8,529 km/h
8,441 km/h
8,147 km/h
8,042 km/h
7,962 km/h
7,959 km/h
7,956 km/h
7,954 km/h
7,952 km/h
7,835 km/h
7,827 km/h
7,757 km/h
7,530 km/h
7,523 km/h
6,830 km/h
6,828 km/h
6,828 km/h
6,825 km/h
6,540 km/h
6,538 km/h
6,406 km/h
6,379 km/h

Moyenne

00:06:06
00:06:15
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:30
00:06:32
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:41
00:06:45
00:06:56
00:07:02
00:07:07
00:07:22
00:07:28
00:07:32
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:33
00:07:33
00:07:39
00:07:40
00:07:44
00:07:58
00:07:59
00:08:47
00:08:47
00:08:47
00:08:48
00:09:11
00:09:11
00:09:22
00:09:24



Le Jogging Saint-Joseph - Trois-Ponts - 20/03/2016 - 18 km

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat. Temps Vitesse Moyenne

101 6 BOKUETENGE Fatu F 20 Al 6 02:49:30 6,372 km/h  00:09:25



